Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation HID2011V1
DIMENSIONS DATA
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/TitleSPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986

RIF
Sample Part Code: RIFPQ400L
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIXTURE
SOURCE
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE MOUNT
LAMP
RIF: Reduced Intermediate
Flood
HP: High Pressure Sodium
P: Pulse Start Metal Halide
Q: 120/208/240/277
E: 480
250: 250 (HP, P)
320: 320 (P)
350: 350 (P)
400: 400 (HP, P)
L: Lamp Included
BLANK: Trunnion
SW: Slipfitter